57 Cable Assem

ST and LC Cable Assemblies

NETCONNECT

Product Facts

- Connectors feature ceramic ferrules
= Cable assemblies are riser-rated

Connector End 1 Connector End 2 Fiber Type UL/NEC Rating Part Number
Multimode 50/125 um OFNR 1278207-X
Dual ST Dual ST Multimode 62.5/125 um OFNR 503995-Y
Single-mode OFNR 503162-X.
X denotes length in meters:-1=1,-2=2,-3=3,-b= 0=10
Y denotes length in meters:-1=1,-2=2,-3=3,-4= =10
LC Cable Assemblies fuct Facts
.. Connectors feature ceramic ferrules
. Cable Assemblies are riser-rated
Connector End 1 Connector End 2 Fiber Type UL/NEC Rating Part Number
50/125 ym Multimode OFNR 1374658-X
XG (850 nm LO 50/125 pym) Multimode OFNR 1754399-%
LC Dupl LC Dupl
uprex upiex 62.5/125 um Multimode OFNR 1374659
Single-mode OFNR 1374657-X

X denotes length in meters:-1=1,-2=2,-3=3,-5=5,-1--0=10
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